
 

 

 

Subject specific lists and cutoffs for 

F.Y.B.A. in Marathi 

TABLE ADMISSION ROUND  

Date of Admission: 8th June 2024       

Reporting Time (On Campus): 1.00 to 1.45pm 

Venue: C6 Classroom Chemistry Dept. 

Google Map link: https://maps.app.goo.gl/MwhMypqk6WEDEHnw5 

 
• In the final list of applications in order of merit, applicants whose percentage is more than or equal to cutoff % according to the cut off 

table below, MUST report with original documents & photocopies as applicable for the admission process. 

• Applicable for the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. Admissions will be based on Merit + Category, 

Subject to availability of seats. 

• The Principal, Fergusson College, Autonomous Pune and D.E.S. Management holds the right to amend or update any information 

provided below. Changes if any will be updated on college website from time to time. 

• Please note that in this TABLE ADMISSION ROUND, the number of students called for admission is more than the number of 

available seats. 

 

Number of seats for TABLE ADMISSION ROUND 

(Category-wise) 

 

Divyang Orphan  Defence 
MH-

General  

Non- 

MH  
EWS SEBC SC ST VJ-A / NTB NTC NTD OBC 

Subject to Availability 8  3  2  2 3 2 1 1 1 1 5 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/MwhMypqk6WEDEHnw5


 

 

 
 

 

 

Sr. No. Category Cut-off % and Above 

1 
Divyang  

(MH) 
Subject to Availability 

2 
Orphan  

(MH) 
Subject to Availability 

3 
Defence 

(MH and Non MH) 
Subject to Availability 

4 MH-General 75% & Above 

5 Non-MH  No Applications 

6 EWS No Applications 

7 SEBC 71% & Above 

8 SC 78% & Above 

9 ST 73% & Above 

10 VJ / NT-A 73% & Above 

11 NT-B 69% & Above 

12 NT-C 80% & Above 

13 NT-D 82% & Above 

14 OBC 81% & Above 



 

 

DES's Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune  

List of Applicants for FYBA - MARATHI as a Major Subject (English & Marathi Medium) 2024-25 

Sr. 
No. 

Appl.No Reg.No Student Name Category 
Percent. 

% 
Divyang Defence Orphan Medium 

Category : General 

1 BA MAR MM39 1199081 CHEKE SAKSHI SARJERAO OBC 90.83 No No   MM 

2 BA MAR6 1190224 GAJPURE KUMUD DEVENDRA OBC 90.17 No No   EM 

3 BA MAR MM3 1187950 DAHIWALE PRERANA ASHOK SC 90 No No   MM 

4 BA MAR54 1201006 PARIT AKASH RAMKISHAN OBC 89.67 No No   EM 

5 BA MAR MM53 1199963 SIRSAT JAYSHRI VIJAY OBC 89.33 No No   MM 

6 BA MAR MM51 1201617 DONGRE SHIVANI SHIVRAM OBC 89 No No   MM 

7 BA MAR MM10 1184736 PARKAR SAHIL VASANT OBC 88.17 No No   MM 

8 BA MAR29 1197841 SONUNE PALAK DIPAK NT D 87.83 No No   EM 

9 BA MAR MM31 1197919 PATIL TEJAL TANAJI SEBC 87.83 No No   MM 

10 BA MAR MM45 1199932 PINGALE RESHMA PRABHU NT C 87.67 No No   MM 

11 BA MAR38 1197416 AADE SHUBHAM DAGDU 
VJ / NT 

A 
87.17 No No   EM 

12 BA MAR MM38 1197416 AADE SHUBHAM DAGDU 
VJ / NT 

A 
87.17 No No   MM 

13 BA MAR35 1198290 WARTALE PALLAVI UMAKANT OPEN 87 No No   EM 

14 BA MAR MM30 1196785 KARME PRANAY SUDHAKAR SC 86.83 No No   MM 

15 BA MAR MM34 1198504 BHOYAR NEHA GAJANAN OBC 86.33 No No   MM 

16 BA MAR MM1 1186836 PAWASE JAYASHRI YADAV OBC 86 No No   MM 

17 BA MAR2 1187331 KAWARKHE RUTUJA BABURAO OBC 85.67 No No   EM 

 



 

 

DES's Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune  

List of Applicants for FYBA - MARATHI as a Major Subject (English & Marathi Medium) 2024-25 

Sr. 
No. 

Appl.No Reg.No Student Name Category 
Percent. 

% 
Divyang Defence Orphan Medium 

Category : General 

18 BA MAR9 1190826 GAWTURE JANVI BRAMHANAND OBC 85.5 No No   EM 

19 BA MAR49 1201663 PHAPAL RUTVEEK ANKUSH SEBC 84.33 No No   EM 

20 BA MAR MM42 1199712 DOLARE DIVYA BALU NT C 84.33 No No   MM 

21 BA MAR4 1188883 MANE SHRIRAM YOURAJ SC 84.17 No No   EM 

22 BA MAR47 1197812 MEHARE SHRIPAL RAJENDRARAO OBC 84.17 No No   EM 

23 BA MAR42 1200019 SAWANT SAPNA GAJANAN SC 84 No No   EM 

24 BA MAR MM47 1200668 KHANDARE VAISHANVI FAKIRA SC 83.67 No No   MM 

25 BA MAR10 1190336 DHAGE JAYSHREE RAMESH ST 83.33 No No   EM 

26 BA MAR MM60 1200945 BOKSE SANKET VISHWANATH OPEN 83.23 No No   MM 

27 BA MAR58 1202620 SALVE KUNAL RAJU SC 83.17 No No   EM 

28 BA MAR46 1196505 SANAP VAIBHAV KESHAV NT D 82.83 No No   EM 

29 BA MAR7 1190810 JADHAV ROHIT SHAMRAV OBC 82 No No   EM 

30 BA MAR27 1197705 THORAT CHANCHAL RAMPRASAD OBC 82 No No   EM 

31 BA MAR MM9 1190810 JADHAV ROHIT SHAMRAV OBC 82 No No   MM 

32 BA MAR24 1193932 
CHINCHOLKAR OMPRAKASH 
MADHAVRAO 

OBC 81.83 No No   EM 

33 BA MAR36 1198705 BHARSAKLE RAJRATNA SANTOSH SC 80.83 No No   EM 

34 BA MAR20 1193666 MHASKE ADITI SANJAY SC 80.5 No No   EM 

 
 



 

 

DES's Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune  

List of Applicants for FYBA - MARATHI as a Major Subject (English & Marathi Medium) 2024-25 

Sr. 
No. 

Appl.No Reg.No Student Name Category 
Percent. 

% 
Divyang Defence Orphan Medium 

Category : General 

35 BA MAR21 1194619 SHINGATE SNEHA BHANUDAS NT C 80.33 No No   EM 

36 BA MAR45 1199003 WAGHMARE NILESH SANJAY SC 80.33 No No   EM 

37 BA MAR MM40 1193320 DHENDE PARTH VIJAY SC 80 No No   MM 

38 BA MAR14 1191463 KHEDKAR SHRUTI MADAN OPEN 79.5 No No   EM 

39 BA MAR17 1193036 LADKAT BHAGYASHRI SAVATA OBC 79.33 No No   EM 

40 BA MAR17 1193036 LADKAT BHAGYASHRI SAVATA OBC 79.33 No No   EM 

41 BA MAR MM13 1189269 JADHAV DIGAMBAR ROHIDAS ST 79.17 No No   MM 

42 BA MAR MM27 1193309 HATKAR BHAGWAN RAMKISAN ST 79 No No   MM 

43 BA MAR19 1193197 PARDHE VISHAL KHANDU SC 78.17 No No   EM 

44 BA MAR19 1193197 PARDHE VISHAL KHANDU SC 78.17 No No   EM 

45 BA MAR MM14 1191278 SHASTRI BHARGAVI SANJAY OPEN 78.17 No No   MM 

46 BA MAR MM37 1193197 PARDHE VISHAL KHANDU SC 78.17 No No   MM 

47 BA MAR8 1190852 MORE NIKHIL MACHHINDRA SC 78 No No   EM 

48 BA MAR32 1198082 JADHAV KHUSHALI BHARAT OBC 77.17 No No   EM 

49 BA MAR50 1200000 CHAVAN SAKSHI RAMESH SEBC 77.17 No No   EM 

50 BA MAR1 1186886 PAWAR KANVA DNYANESH OBC 77 No No   EM 

51 BA MAR MM8 1190635 IKHARE NILAM SANJAY SC 76.8 No No   MM 

 
 



 

 

 
DES's Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune  

List of Applicants for FYBA - MARATHI as a Major Subject (English & Marathi Medium) 2024-25 

Sr. 
No. 

Appl.No Reg.No Student Name Category 
Percent. 

% 
Divyang Defence Orphan Medium 

Category : General 

52 BA MAR11 1191192 WAGHAMARE AARTI DNYANESHWAR ST 76.67 No No   EM 

53 BA MAR MM36 1198683 PAWAR SANIKA SANJAY SEBC 76.33 No No   MM 

54 BA MAR30 1197852 MASKE SAURAV DAGADU OPEN 75.5 No Yes   EM 

55 BA MAR44 1200670 KALE MITALI RAHUL NT B 74.67 No No   EM 

56 BA MAR31 1196187 PANDHARE AASTHA KALYAN OBC 74.33 Yes No   EM 

57 BA MAR43 1193751 DALVE AMARNATH KONDIBA OBC 74.17 No No   EM 

58 BA MAR MM2 1187742 JAMDHADE GANESH SARANGDHAR OBC 73.83 No No   MM 

59 BA MAR MM59 1202992 SURYAWANSHI VIJAY SAJAN ST 73.83 No No   MM 

60 BA MAR53 1202346 RATHOD ARCHANA DHANAJI OBC 73.8 Yes No   EM 

61 BA MAR MM11 1189446 JADHAV RAHUL DEVIDAS OBC 73.67 No No   MM 

62 BA MAR5 1189349 NAKADE VIVEK DEVIDAS OBC 73.33 No No   EM 

63 BA MAR MM5 1183560 RATHOD KUNAL ULHAS 
VJ / NT 

A 
73.17 No No   MM 

64 BA MAR MM4 1187719 HAJARE ANUSHKA OBC 73 No No Yes MM 

65 BA MAR MM54 1190291 KHALKAR SAKSHI GOVIND OBC 73 No No   MM 

66 BA MAR MM50 1201204 JOPALE RITESH VILAS ST 73 No No   MM 

67 BA MAR12 1188878 TAMBE MRUNALI SACHIN SC 72.83 No No   EM 

68 BA MAR37 1189815 NARWADE KARTIKESH MUKTESHWR D SEBC 72.83 No No   EM 

 



 

 

 
DES's Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune  

List of Applicants for FYBA - MARATHI as a Major Subject (English & Marathi Medium) 2024-25 

Sr. 
No. 

Appl.No Reg.No Student Name Category 
Percent. 

% 
Divyang Defence Orphan Medium 

Category : General 

69 BA MAR59 1202585 PATHAN SHABNAM ANVAR OPEN 72.5 No No   EM 

70 BA MAR15 1192075 DHURANDHAR VISHAKHA PREMKUMAR SC 71.17 No No   EM 

71 BA MAR MM18 1192078 KATKAR SHWETA BALU SEBC 71 No No   MM 

72 BA MAR MM20 1193905 BHORE YASHRAJ RAHUL OPEN 70.5 No No   MM 

73 BA MAR MM35 1198477 METHAL NIKHIL DASHRATH ST 70.33 No No   MM 

74 BA MAR MM46 1199245 NEVALE ANJALI NT B 69.67 Yes No   MM 

75 BA MAR MM29 1196030 MAKODE VAISHNAVI RAMDAS SC 69.2 No No   MM 

76 BA MAR28 1197807 LAVHARE KARTIK HARIKISHAN NT C 68.33 No No   EM 

77 BA MAR MM19 1192752 CHIVATE VRUSHTI VINIT OPEN 67.33 No No   MM 

78 BA MAR56 1202658 RATHOD VILAS DHANAJI OPEN 67.17 Yes No   EM 

79 BA MAR23 1195387 CHAHAKAR SONALI VIJAY OBC 66.83 Yes No   EM 

80 BA MAR MM28 1195387 CHAHAKAR SONALI VIJAY OBC 66.83 Yes No   MM 

81 BA MAR MM21 1189127 KUHIRE SADANAND SANJAY OBC 65 No No   MM 

82 BA MAR22 1190889 CHAVAN CHAITANYA ARUN OPEN 63.5 No No   EM 

83 BA MAR MM24 1190889 CHAVAN CHAITANYA ARUN OPEN 63.5 No No   MM 

84 BA MAR60 1203163 WAGH MEGHRAJ HARIDAS NT D 62.67 No No   EM 

85 BA MAR MM56 1193057 KARE KABIR SHIVAJI NT C 62.17 No No   MM 

 
 



 

 

 
DES's Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune  

List of Applicants for FYBA - MARATHI as a Major Subject (English & Marathi Medium) 2024-25 

Sr. 
No. 

Appl.No Reg.No Student Name Category 
Percent. 

% 
Divyang Defence Orphan Medium 

Category : General 

86 BA MAR40 1195985 PATIL MALHAR NILESH OPEN 62 No No   EM 

87 BA MAR MM44 1199672 KAHALEKAR POOJA HAIBATI SC 61.5 Yes No   MM 

88 BA MAR34 1197141 CHONDHE NILESH NAKUL SC 60.5 No No   EM 

89 BA MAR18 1192962 PHATANGARE OMKAR SAKHARAM OPEN 60.33 No No   EM 

90 BA MAR51 1201903 BAJANWAR SHREYA SAYLU OPEN 60.17 No No   EM 

91 BA MAR MM41 1199484 SHITOLE SIDDHARTH JAYESH SEBC 60 No No   MM 

92 BA MAR57 1202649 MIDGULE VEDANT MOHAN OBC 57.83 No No   EM 

93 BA MAR MM26 1194407 MADHE PUNDALIK BUDHA ST 57 No No   MM 

94 BA MAR26 1197650 MITHAPALLI ROHIT KISHOR OBC 56.33 No No   EM 

95 BA MAR MM52 1191667 MUNE ANUSHKA CHANDRAKANT SC 56 No No   MM 

96 BA MAR MM32 1198219 KACHARE MANGAL SUNIL NT C 55.83 No No   MM 

97 BA MAR3 1187933 MANKAR AJAY RAJU SC 55.08 No No   EM 

98 BA MAR16 1192387 SHINDE HARSHAL DIPAK SC 55 No No   EM 

99 BA MAR39 1192313 POTE PARISA DIPAK OPEN 54.83 No Yes   EM 

100 BA MAR48 1200603 GAVAI SIDDHARTH RAMESH SC 51.67 Yes No   EM 

101 BA MAR MM58 1193724 GUND MAYURESH DEEPAK OPEN 50.33 No No   MM 

102 BA MAR MM23 1194175 WAGHMARE POOJA GANESH SC 46.67 No No   MM 

 
 



 

 

 
DES's Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune  

List of Applicants for FYBA - MARATHI as a Major Subject (English & Marathi Medium) 2024-25 

Sr. 
No. 

Appl.No Reg.No Student Name Category 
Percent. 

% 
Divyang Defence Orphan Medium 

Category : EWS  

1     NIL             

Category : SEBC 
1 BA MAR MM31 1197919 PATIL TEJAL TANAJI SEBC 87.83 No No   MM 

2 BA MAR49 1201663 PHAPAL RUTVEEK ANKUSH SEBC 84.33 No No   EM 

3 BA MAR50 1200000 CHAVAN SAKSHI RAMESH SEBC 77.17 No No   EM 

4 BA MAR MM36 1198683 PAWAR SANIKA SANJAY SEBC 76.33 No No   MM 

5 BA MAR37 1189815 NARWADE KARTIKESH MUKTESHWR D SEBC 72.83 No No   EM 

6 BA MAR MM18 1192078 KATKAR SHWETA BALU SEBC 71 No No   MM 

7 BA MAR MM41 1199484 SHITOLE SIDDHARTH JAYESH SEBC 60 No No   MM 

Category : SC 
1 BA MAR MM3 1187950 DAHIWALE PRERANA ASHOK SC 90 No No   MM 

2 BA MAR MM30 1196785 KARME PRANAY SUDHAKAR SC 86.83 No No   MM 

3 BA MAR4 1188883 MANE SHRIRAM YOURAJ SC 84.17 No No   EM 

4 BA MAR42 1200019 SAWANT SAPNA GAJANAN SC 84 No No   EM 

5 BA MAR MM47 1200668 KHANDARE VAISHANVI FAKIRA SC 83.67 No No   MM 

6 BA MAR58 1202620 SALVE KUNAL RAJU SC 83.17 No No   EM 

 
 



 

 

 
DES's Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune  

List of Applicants for FYBA - MARATHI as a Major Subject (English & Marathi Medium) 2024-25 

Sr. 
No. 

Appl.No Reg.No Student Name Category 
Percent. 

% 
Divyang Defence Orphan Medium 

Category : SC 
7 BA MAR36 1198705 BHARSAKLE RAJRATNA SANTOSH SC 80.83 No No   EM 

8 BA MAR20 1193666 MHASKE ADITI SANJAY SC 80.5 No No   EM 

9 BA MAR45 1199003 WAGHMARE NILESH SANJAY SC 80.33 No No   EM 

10 BA MAR MM40 1193320 DHENDE PARTH VIJAY SC 80 No No   MM 

11 BA MAR19 1193197 PARDHE VISHAL KHANDU SC 78.17 No No   EM 

12 BA MAR19 1193197 PARDHE VISHAL KHANDU SC 78.17 No No   EM 

13 BA MAR MM37 1193197 PARDHE VISHAL KHANDU SC 78.17 No No   MM 

14 BA MAR8 1190852 MORE NIKHIL MACHHINDRA SC 78 No No   EM 

15 BA MAR MM8 1190635 IKHARE NILAM SANJAY SC 76.8 No No   MM 

16 BA MAR12 1188878 TAMBE MRUNALI SACHIN SC 72.83 No No   EM 

17 BA MAR15 1192075 DHURANDHAR VISHAKHA PREMKUMAR SC 71.17 No No   EM 

18 BA MAR MM29 1196030 MAKODE VAISHNAVI RAMDAS SC 69.2 No No   MM 

19 BA MAR MM44 1199672 KAHALEKAR POOJA HAIBATI SC 61.5 Yes No   MM 

20 BA MAR34 1197141 CHONDHE NILESH NAKUL SC 60.5 No No   EM 

21 BA MAR MM52 1191667 MUNE ANUSHKA CHANDRAKANT SC 56 No No   MM 

22 BA MAR3 1187933 MANKAR AJAY RAJU SC 55.08 No No   EM 

23 BA MAR16 1192387 SHINDE HARSHAL DIPAK SC 55 No No   EM 

24 BA MAR48 1200603 GAVAI SIDDHARTH RAMESH SC 51.67 Yes No   EM 

 



 

 

 
DES's Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune  

List of Applicants for FYBA - MARATHI as a Major Subject (English & Marathi Medium) 2024-25 

Sr. 
No. 

Appl.No Reg.No Student Name Category 
Percent. 

% 
Divyang Defence Orphan Medium 

Category : SC 
25 BA MAR MM23 1194175 WAGHMARE POOJA GANESH SC 46.67 No No   MM 

Category : ST 
1 BA MAR10 1190336 DHAGE JAYSHREE RAMESH ST 83.33 No No   EM 

2 BA MAR MM13 1189269 JADHAV DIGAMBAR ROHIDAS ST 79.17 No No   MM 

3 BA MAR MM27 1193309 HATKAR BHAGWAN RAMKISAN ST 79 No No   MM 

4 BA MAR11 1191192 WAGHAMARE AARTI DNYANESHWAR ST 76.67 No No   EM 

5 BA MAR MM59 1202992 SURYAWANSHI VIJAY SAJAN ST 73.83 No No   MM 

6 BA MAR MM50 1201204 JOPALE RITESH VILAS ST 73 No No   MM 

7 BA MAR MM35 1198477 METHAL NIKHIL DASHRATH ST 70.33 No No   MM 

8 BA MAR MM26 1194407 MADHE PUNDALIK BUDHA ST 57 No No   MM 

Category : VJ/NT - A 

1 BA MAR38 1197416 AADE SHUBHAM DAGDU 
VJ / NT 

A 
87.17 No No   EM 

2 BA MAR MM38 1197416 AADE SHUBHAM DAGDU 
VJ / NT 

A 
87.17 No No   MM 

3 BA MAR MM5 1183560 RATHOD KUNAL ULHAS 
VJ / NT 

A 
73.17 No No   MM 

Category : NT - B 
1 BA MAR44 1200670 KALE MITALI RAHUL NT B 74.67 No No   EM 

2 BA MAR MM46 1199245 NEVALE ANJALI NT B 69.67 Yes No   MM 



 

 

 
DES's Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune  

List of Applicants for FYBA - MARATHI as a Major Subject (English & Marathi Medium) 2024-25 

Sr. 
No. 

Appl.No Reg.No Student Name Category 
Percent. 

% 
Divyang Defence Orphan Medium 

Category : NT-C 
1 BA MAR MM45 1199932 PINGALE RESHMA PRABHU NT C 87.67 No No   MM 

2 BA MAR MM42 1199712 DOLARE DIVYA BALU NT C 84.33 No No   MM 

3 BA MAR21 1194619 SHINGATE SNEHA BHANUDAS NT C 80.33 No No   EM 

4 BA MAR28 1197807 LAVHARE KARTIK HARIKISHAN NT C 68.33 No No   EM 

5 BA MAR MM56 1193057 KARE KABIR SHIVAJI NT C 62.17 No No   MM 

6 BA MAR MM32 1198219 KACHARE MANGAL SUNIL NT C 55.83 No No   MM 

Category : NT-D 
1 BA MAR29 1197841 SONUNE PALAK DIPAK NT D 87.83 No No   EM 

2 BA MAR46 1196505 SANAP VAIBHAV KESHAV NT D 82.83 No No   EM 

3 BA MAR60 1203163 WAGH MEGHRAJ HARIDAS NT D 62.67 No No   EM 

Category : OBC 
1 BA MAR MM39 1199081 CHEKE SAKSHI SARJERAO OBC 90.83 No No   MM 

2 BA MAR6 1190224 GAJPURE KUMUD DEVENDRA OBC 90.17 No No   EM 

3 BA MAR54 1201006 PARIT AKASH RAMKISHAN OBC 89.67 No No   EM 

4 BA MAR MM53 1199963 SIRSAT JAYSHRI VIJAY OBC 89.33 No No   MM 

5 BA MAR MM51 1201617 DONGRE SHIVANI SHIVRAM OBC 89 No No   MM 

6 BA MAR MM10 1184736 PARKAR SAHIL VASANT OBC 88.17 No No   MM 

7 BA MAR MM34 1198504 BHOYAR NEHA GAJANAN OBC 86.33 No No   MM 

 



 

 

 
DES's Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune  

List of Applicants for FYBA - MARATHI as a Major Subject (English & Marathi Medium) 2024-25 

Sr. 
No. 

Appl.No Reg.No Student Name Category 
Percent. 

% 
Divyang Defence Orphan Medium 

Category : OBC 
8 BA MAR MM1 1186836 PAWASE JAYASHRI YADAV OBC 86 No No   MM 

9 BA MAR2 1187331 KAWARKHE RUTUJA BABURAO OBC 85.67 No No   EM 

10 BA MAR9 1190826 GAWTURE JANVI BRAMHANAND OBC 85.5 No No   EM 

11 BA MAR47 1197812 MEHARE SHRIPAL RAJENDRARAO OBC 84.17 No No   EM 

12 BA MAR7 1190810 JADHAV ROHIT SHAMRAV OBC 82 No No   EM 

13 BA MAR27 1197705 THORAT CHANCHAL RAMPRASAD OBC 82 No No   EM 

14 BA MAR MM9 1190810 JADHAV ROHIT SHAMRAV OBC 82 No No   MM 

15 BA MAR24 1193932 
CHINCHOLKAR OMPRAKASH 
MADHAVRAO 

OBC 81.83 No No   EM 

16 BA MAR17 1193036 LADKAT BHAGYASHRI SAVATA OBC 79.33 No No   EM 

17 BA MAR17 1193036 LADKAT BHAGYASHRI SAVATA OBC 79.33 No No   EM 

18 BA MAR32 1198082 JADHAV KHUSHALI BHARAT OBC 77.17 No No   EM 

19 BA MAR1 1186886 PAWAR KANVA DNYANESH OBC 77 No No   EM 

20 BA MAR31 1196187 PANDHARE AASTHA KALYAN OBC 74.33 Yes No   EM 

21 BA MAR43 1193751 DALVE AMARNATH KONDIBA OBC 74.17 No No   EM 

22 BA MAR MM2 1187742 JAMDHADE GANESH SARANGDHAR OBC 73.83 No No   MM 

23 BA MAR53 1202346 RATHOD ARCHANA DHANAJI OBC 73.8 Yes No   EM 

24 BA MAR MM11 1189446 JADHAV RAHUL DEVIDAS OBC 73.67 No No   MM 

 



 

 

 
DES's Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune  

List of Applicants for FYBA - MARATHI as a Major Subject (English & Marathi Medium) 2024-25 

Sr. 
No. 

Appl.No Reg.No Student Name Category 
Percent. 

% 
Divyang Defence Orphan Medium 

Category : OBC 
25 BA MAR5 1189349 NAKADE VIVEK DEVIDAS OBC 73.33 No No   EM 

26 BA MAR MM4 1187719 HAJARE ANUSHKA OBC 73 No No Yes MM 

27 BA MAR MM54 1190291 KHALKAR SAKSHI GOVIND OBC 73 No No   MM 

28 BA MAR23 1195387 CHAHAKAR SONALI VIJAY OBC 66.83 Yes No   EM 

29 BA MAR MM28 1195387 CHAHAKAR SONALI VIJAY OBC 66.83 Yes No   MM 

30 BA MAR MM21 1189127 KUHIRE SADANAND SANJAY OBC 65 No No   MM 

31 BA MAR57 1202649 MIDGULE VEDANT MOHAN OBC 57.83 No No   EM 

32 BA MAR26 1197650 MITHAPALLI ROHIT KISHOR OBC 56.33 No No   EM 

Category : SBC 
1     NIL             

                    

Category : Non-Maharashtra 
1     NIL             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

List of documents for admission process 

1 Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration  Original and 2 Photo copies 

2 SSC / 10th certificate/marksheet  (Mandatory) Original and 2 Photo copies 

3 HSC / 12th certificate/marksheet (Mandatory) Original and 2 Photo copies 

4 Caste certificate * (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

5 Caste Validity certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

6 Non-creamy certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

7 EWS certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

8 SEBC Certificate (if applicable)  Original and 2 Photo copies 

9 Gap certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

10 Specially Abled /Divyang (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

11 
Certificate from defense authorities for ward of 
Ex/Present defense personal - (if applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

12 Certificate for Orphan category (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 
 

1. After the document verification and allocation of seat with major subject is done during the Table 

Admission Round, students will receive a message on their registered mail id and mobile number 

the URL with login ID and password.  

2. Students must use the URL with their login ID and password to complete the further process as 

mentioned below.  

3. Subject selection: After document verification & allocation of seats, student is expected to fill 

ADMISSION FORM, select courses from different course categories such as Minor, Open/General 

Elective (OE/GE), Co-curricular Courses (CC), etc. and confirm selection. Courses associated with 

major subject allocated during table admission round will reflect as mandatory subjects in the 

admission form (Refer to FAQs for details).  

4. Once Major subject is allotted for admission, it will not be changed later in any case. 

5. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ONLINE –use Debit card/ Credit card/ Net 

banking/UPI). For payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 



 

 

 

6. After payment, student should download a pdf of the ADMISSION FORM and fee receipt for further 
reference. 

7. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt in THREE 

WORKING DAYS on their login. 

8. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified 

and payment of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

9. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take admission 

in this round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission. (If applicable) 

10. Fee Structure for F.Y.B. A.-  Grant in Aid (English Medium & Marathi Medium) 

Maharashtra State General/Open: : 15,007/- 

Maharashtra State Reservation (SC/ST): : 12,845/- 

Non-Maharashtra: : 16,214/- 

  

Dr. Nitin M. Kulkarni 
 Offg. Principal 

 


